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Catherine Chana (LKK Auto)

From: Fievel Foo <Fievel_Foo@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 14 November, 2018 9:27 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Cc Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Admin-D [LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLG6983U (OI : CT1 - TBA) and SHA1476D

(TP : LKK REF - CC3/CT118018551/K1ha3) on 10.10.2018

Dear Mei Kwan
We will waive merimen adjustment since your soft copy s sufficient.

Please let us have your bill. Our claims ref no 572886.

Thanks & regards

Fievel Foo Wenyao
Executive, Claim Services (Motar)

Direct line +65 6643 1316 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | Fievel foo@sg.msig-asia.com
bt 1 i Insurer Claims
MSIG _‘r* Ll Team of the Year
tA4 2014

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Bulldi&ﬁingapnre 048581 | T: +65 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No, 200412212G | msig.com.sg

A M of INSURANCE GROUP

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@Ilkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 13, 2018 5:24 PM

To: Fievel Foo <Fievel _Foo@sg.msig-asia.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-
d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLG6983U (Ol : CTI - TBA) and SHA1476D (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI18018551/K1ha3) on 10.10.2018

SAVE AS TO COSTS
Dear Sir / Madam,
Please reler to the enclosed email.

CT1 informed us that they will not confirm liability to SHA1476D and will alsa not pay our survey fee and
would like to re-direct the claim to MSIG.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
1



Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S(408933)

From: Fievel Foo <Fievel F .msig-asia.com>

Sent: Monday, 12 November, 2018 5:57 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Melkwan@|kkauto.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com?; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-
d@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLGB9B3U (01 : CT1-TBA) and SHA1476D (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CT118018551/K1ha3) on 10.10.2018

Dear Mei Kwan
| have spoken to Vic that MSIG will handle CDGE claim under BOLA 528.

Please let us have your insurer’s consent to forward us your surveyor bill based on MSIG rate.

Thanks & regards

Fievel Foo Wenyao
Executive, Claim Services (Motor)
Direct line +65 6643 1316 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | Fievel foo@sg.msig-asia.com

~ CLAINM Insurer Claims
‘ MSIG ‘* Latat¥ Team of the Year
: 2016

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.5§ o @ G

A Mt of INSURANCE GROUP

Erom: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan lkkauto,

Sent: Monday, November 12, 2018 4:47 PM

To: Fievel Foo <Fievel F sp_msig-asia.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-
d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLGE983U (01 : CT1- TBA) and SHA1476D (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI18018551/K1ha3) on 10.10.2018

SAVE AS TO COSTS
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the below email.
Please note that we didn't receive your instruction/assignment for this case.

In the view of the above, we will proceed to submit our report to M/s CDGE.

Thonk vou.

liest Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid



Phone: 6366 o055 | email: MelKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 5 November, 2018 11:22 AM
To: fievel msig-asia.com

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLG6983U (01 : CTI - TBA) and SHA1476D (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CT118018551/K1ha3) on 10.10.2018

Dear Fievel,

We refer further to the below email,

Please be informed that we received LOD from CDGE.
Kindly advise update of the matter,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email; vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
BIk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(408933)

[ 74 g
i i Save the Earth: Frint only when necessary

This &-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient Lise or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohitited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you recaived this e-mail in eror, please da not
read this e-mall ar any attached items. Please delste the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereal, and inform the
ssnder that you have delated he e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)
Sent: Wednesday, 31 October, 2018 10:04 AM

To: claimsdept @se.cntaiping.com

Cc: Lucas Lee; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); ‘fievel_foo@sg.msig-asia.com’

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLG6983U (O : CTI - TBA) and SHA1476D (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI18018551/K1ha3) on 10,10.2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the subject matter.

We were informed that MSIG will take over the claim instead since they received the LOD directly from CDGE.

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6841-2006 | email; vicalpeh@ |kkouto.com | fax: 6741-4108
BIk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8{4080433)

| F
1K = Save the Earth Print only when necessary-

This &-mail comain confidential and privileged malerial, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended reciplent is prohibiied, and may be a violation of law, If you beliave that you received this e-mail in amor, please do not
read this e-mall or any attached items. Pleasa delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereaf, and Inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereol Thank you

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 19 October, 2018 7:16 PM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Cc: Lucas Lee; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLGB383U (O1: CTI- TBA) and SHA1476D (TP : LKK REF -
€C3/CT118018551/K1ha3) on 10.10.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SHA 1476D at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) on a WP basis
and TP repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

TP GIA report
TP estimated cost of repair
Preliminary advice
« Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.

To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vot

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd

Phane: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwanélkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4080933)



Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From: Fievel Foo <Fievel_Foo@sg msig-asia.com=>

Sent: Monday, 12 November, 2018 5:57 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Cc Admin A; Vic (LKKAute); Admin-D (LKKAuUto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLG6983U (Ol : CT1 - TBA) and SHA1476D

(TP : LKK REF - CC3/CTI18018551/K1ha3) on 10.10.2018

Categories: HMEK

Dear Me kwan
| have spaken to Vic that M5IG will handle CDGE claim under BOLA 528.

Please let us have your insurer’s consent to forward us your surveyor bill based on MSIG rate.

Thanks & regards

Fievel Foo Wenyao
Executive, Claim Services (Motor)
Direct line +65 6643 1316 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | Fievel foo®@sg.msig-asia.com

Al Insurer Claims
‘ MSIG | § e
. 2016

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Buildl%smgapare 048581 | T: +65 6220

G644 | F: <65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

A Herminer of INSURANCE GROUP

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, November 12, 2018 4:47 PM

To: Fievel Foo <Fievel_Foo@sg.msig-asia.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D [LKKAuto) <admin-

di@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLGE983U (Ol : CT1 - TBA) and SHA1476D (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI18018551/K1ha3) on 10.10.2018

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the below email.

Please note that we didn’t receive your instruction/assignment for this case.
In the view of the above, we will proceed to submit our report to M/s CDGE.

Thank vou
Best Regards,



Hest Hegards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6841-2046 | email: vicalpeh@ lkkauto.com | fax- 6741-4108

Bk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-35 | S{4089a3)
[ g 7

SSSESR SN Save the Earthe Print only when necessory:

This e-mail contain conlidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibiled, and may be a violation of law. If you believe thal you received this e-mall in arror, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached ilems. Pleasa delete the a-mall and all attachments, including any copies thareo!, and Inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereal. Thank you.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 19 October, 2018 7:16 PM

Ce: Lucas Lee; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLGE983U {O1: CTI - TBA) and SHA1476D (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI18018551/K1ha3) on 10.10.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SHA 1476D at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) on a WP basis
and TP repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

TP GIA repaort

TP estimated cost of repair

Preliminary advice

Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.

Ta check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrin]l Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408013)
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Report Remarks Entry - CC3/QWI18018551/K1

Remarks
i
Remarks
-
AL |
[Remarks 1 Pr -lﬂn
o | 12/10/2018
[7]|SHA 1476D ; SLG 6983V HMK ;:;19:13
1210/2018
[7]|EST : 1282 .40 — SUR : AWK — WKSP : CDGE LOYANG HMHK [2:18:35
PM
12110/2018
[T [FINALISED P/P $1372.40 / 2 DAYS, FINALISED EST TO ADMIN, AWK ;::11:4-5
311018@5: I6AM Receievd a call from Mr Fievel of MSIG. He said that they will take over INN02018
[ |the claim from CTI. To email him at fievel_foo@sg msig-asia.com, He said he wil lalso VAS |2:27:13
assign the case to us for this matter and they received LOD directly from CDGE. AM
| 311018 EMAIL: Dear SirfMadam, We refer fo the subject matier. We were informed that 31/10/2018
| | ] [MSIG will take over the claim instead since they received the LOD directly from CDGE. \VAS |8:53:22
Thank you. AM
| 51172018
[ [**ORIGINAL TP LOD IN VAS |1 LDB:TB
A
|
) , 5/11/2018
&) 051118 EMAIL: Dear Fievel, We refer further to the below email. Please be informed that "i.-'AS- 11:13.48
we received LOD from CDGE. Kindly advise update of the matier. Thank you. AM

http://www.init.com.sg/VIEWS/entry/ReportRemarksEntry aspx Tnid=286067 12/11/2018
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MCDEN 8131800 | CommarDniGen Engreemmg Plo Ly - Layey
ENTHY DATE & TIME T1N0Z018 08&6
SLAMITT £D By Huan q MisoYan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pieasa rapdr ﬁﬁfﬁh'll! e details af e acoident o speed up B CiEME rOCB3E

Thim Foirrm rimd b

A Informaiion provided must be as tiuthiul snd sccurats s posaible. Amy willul nesrepressntation or witholding of materiel facty may alow Biuerence compdanies o

repudiale policy haddity

4. Thé jssis and scoeptance of i Farm by insurshcs companses (8 nob an sdmisson of pollcy |

ghility on e par of e insusancs companiss

5. Any Tnlse mpaorting may be referred (o the Police for investigathon

8. The rmpart will ba forsarded by e meurers of th

A Records Manageman

nire aetablished try tha Goneral lnsam AgsocsEin ! Singapora (GW) for

archiving and thal copies of this report will. for 8 lse. b made svailable upon apphestion by interesiad parfies

7. By tha Bdgemant of ths report 1o the insamere, you harety consant o the archvving of ths report at the contre and 19 copeas ol tha repat bong made aviilabs

afomesaid

Date Of Report
Data Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1110/2018 09:46

10/10/2018 20:40

CTE TWDS AMK B4 UPP SERANGOON EXIT
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicla Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Registerad Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

Mabile Phone Mo

Altarnative Phona Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Modal

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
tima of accident

Ara you claiming under your own insurance palicy
for repair to your vehicle?

Il Na, Please state aclion lo be laken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Flesl Policy

Policy Number

Cover Nola Mumber

Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Dccupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gandar

Mobile Numbaer

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

SHA14TED

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
199303821R
FLEETSAFETY{@COGTAXI.COM.SG

OFFICE-65508768

HYLUNDAI
40

NO

THIRD PARTY
TAXI

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
YES

D-1B08893BMFSH

KOH CHEE KIAN
S17191450

1311118965

OUTDOOR

171061881

27 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-26393933

ZAPPY 1311 @GMAIL.COM

Pagn 1 of 18



Address, BLK 408 YISHUN AVENUE & 8#07-1314
Pozlcode TROADE

VWas dniver an employae of the Insured's Company NO

I Ma, Relationship of the Driver with the Insurad OTHER - TAX) DRIVER

Vahicle Regstration Mumber of Orvar's Cwn
Vahicles

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicla

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION
Waather Conditions RAINING

Road Surlace WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vahicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accidant? YES
Was any injured conveyad to hospital by

ambulance? NO

Was any other material or properly damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown parson(s) NO

sollciting/offaring accident claims assislance,

MNumber of Passangers (Including Driver) 4

Passanger 1 NAME z
GEMNDER: FEMALE

Passengar 2 NAME: .
GENDER MALE

Passangar 3 MAME )
GENDER: FEMALE

Detalls of Police Actlon

Was the accident reaporied 1o the police? NO

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was nolice of intended Prosecutlon given? MO
If Yes.against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Ara accident photos available for attachmant? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES
Ramarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vahicle Registration Number SLGEGB3L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category FRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver TAN THIAN POH ANDREW
HRIC/Passpart Numbar S1412525F

Paga 2 ol 18



Contact Number

Address

Pastcode

Insurance Company Mame CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD
Maturs Of Damage REAR AND FRT

No. Of Passanger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2
Vehicle Registration Numbe
Vehicla Maka/Model/Colour
Details Of Properiies
Vishicle Category MA/UNENOWN
Mame of Dver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Numbear
Address
Posicode
Insurance Company Name
Matura Of Damaga FRT

Mo, Of Passengsr (Including Drivar)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Mame KOH CHEE KIAN
Approcdmalts Age 83

Injuries Sustain FELT PAIN ON NECK
Injured person in which vahicla? SHA14TED

Ware seal belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyad 1o hospital by NO

ambulancea?

Address

Posicode

Page 3 of 18



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Meass report corractly the detalls al \he accifent ta speed up thi cluims proesss.

2. This Form must b comalatai by the Palicyholder and/or the Authorised Otlvar.

1, information previded must be a3 truthiful and accupate ss posible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withhalding of material
facts may allow insurance campanies to resudiate policy lability.

A. The lssue amd acceptance of this Form by inurance compunkes s nok an admizsion of poficy lability on the part of the insurance

5. Any inlsa repprting ey be rglarred o Lhe Polios Tar HIYERLY

6 The repert will be forwarded by the insurern of the GlA Records Management Cantre establishaed Iy the Gemeval Insurances
Association of Singapore {GIA] for srchiving and that capies of this report will for 2 fee be made svallable upan application by
mterested partie

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent 1o the archiving of this raport at the centre and to cophes of
the report beng made avallable aforessld.

£. Consent Wnder the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA]
| underitand, acknowlecge, agree and consant that:

fal My lnsurer, my warkshap and the General [nsurance Association of Singapore [“GIA*) may/are parmitted to collect, ute,
disclose and/ar process my peronal data/fpersanal infarmation set out In this [form] and wrry other perasnal Information
provided &y me or possessed by my (nsures [collectively the “personal Infarmation”] and discioss and transfer such
Partanal Infarmation to all insurer{s) who have insured vehicle(s] involved in this accident (il Insurer(s] wha have insured
yehicle{s] imeohved In this accident shall be collestively refesred to a4 the “Insurers™), the ingurers’ lawyurs/low firms, the
Monetany Autharity of Singzpore and any relevant government agency/authority {such as the palice), for the purpase(s)
af:
{l} processing handling and/er dealing with my claims including the settlament of the clsims and any necassary

Irvestigations refating to the cisims:

(i} irvestigating the accident and/or my daims;
(it} carrying out and/ar deallng with ry instructions of responding 1o any enguiries by me;

(i} administaring my claims {including the mailing of correspondence, statemants, involces, reports or notices to ma,
which eould Invelve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same 25 wll a8 on the
exiernal cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/for

(v} compbying with applicatils law in sdministering, processing, handilng and/ot dealing with my cluima, [coftectively the
"Purpases”]

(6] it inswrerts) who have insured vehiclas) involved in this accident and the Insurers’ lswyers/law firms, may/are parmitted
ta collect, use, disclose andfor process mry Patianal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

[c] my Personal information may/cin be disclosed by sny of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers o
sgentsfincluding thelr lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapers, far ona or more of the sbove Purpeses.

{d]  my Patvonsl Information will atso be collected and uted to compile claims history for the purpase of fraud detection,
investigation and managemant in present and all futurs daims.

{e} the information so collected under (4] sbove may be shared [ disciosed:

{i) toall insurers and/ar any other third partles that sssist in evalusting investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulatars, law enforcement and government sgancies a3 reasonably required for the purpases stated, ar

i} far camplying with requirements under amy reguiations, lnws of court arders.

COMFURT TRANSPORTATION FTE LTD hobgtvet 0
CO REG NO. 19IIDI3RTR

Poflcyhalder's Signature Drivat's Signature Raparting Cantre Hersonnel's Signature
Date & Time: (IF diriver I mat the palicyholder) fiamai

Date & Thne MNRIC/FIN Mo
GUARME Sealehlianlum V3 1

s &l
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

B 56 1 U S S i |

Wkt b

On 10[10(8 ot abact 20:40hs | was

drivis,_on lase | along CTE wndls AMK laabue

iﬁJ_&magmLEad_uﬂ_%_Pax__mbumd .

oy abln tollc  onard  bked b Stuppal |

“ﬂd | ﬁﬂlﬂﬂ B

A Vo secend [ater, | LK Qg_m{'@?«:?’

i mﬂ o) hthnd, | steppart out o howe @ clafe

ail & thove s clian  collisinn aopielat  anothe A

car _involved - Veh B bt ontd the  Faw Paﬂ'ﬁ'm o
min  —for. Ko inpna od ke pomt of aceded, bud |
— = =l L [ I
| Jelt pain_an

DECLARATION

|fWe dectare the foregoing particuiars sre trus in very respect.

COMFCART TRANSPORTATION #TE LTD

CO.RES NOQ197202521R

Ly

g{m

Pelicyholder's Signuture Drlver's Signature lmnllu Centre Hr & Slgnatute
Data & Time: |1 driver is mot the policyholder]
Date & Time: IEIII:.'FIH No.:

EIMRAAE ShearbFlndom W)

b ]
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DMFORIDELCRO
ENGINEERING

namber of COMIORIDELGRD

Team: ARC Repair TP{_ELEIJ]I_

ComfortDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd

=3 = |}

Iy - % LAY LIED Fgiar -
TR

4k Eanann Roed S=igesen G

Date/Timé:™
JOB CARD  sales Order:

Pomd leagupcrs 375701
ey AT Frel

Jd Bewommyr Loowt mrgeay TR
T Sgm Hags Ve, Sepgasme TR TE

foe20ts 10:52 Page : 1

Jono: 305224462

S0 Yo Friasis Pye 4 g TED

F MILEAGE 1
IME= REGN NO 476D
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD —— e ~
A 7010045 HYUNDAT sunlliE TN 1|
: 383 SIN MING DRIVE NCTEL
**  Bingapore SINGAPORE 575717 1-40 17964618 o0s:25 |
65508755 TARGET
. - YROEMANY 01.2017 s ’
CHASSIS | commLETION DATETIME
UNT CARD 1O - Ws1voss211
JOB DESCRIFTION
Accident Date: 10.10. 2018
NATURE: 3P 10.10.18
S/NO - LABOR CODE DEECRIPTION
|
1
|
|
KED & PASSED OUT BY:
BESNCE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGMATURE
T
sopeeam Sip Exnt Pasy
Vehicm Nou
do: SHA1476D LIMTS SHA1476D
! Baries Astviwer SigrateseTate Mame of Service Advisor Date
frres to Sarvce Facoption upon coflsctisn To be kept by Security Guard




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*

Clama To pmf ﬂiﬂ[‘)?

VEHICLE NO : SHA 1476D DATE 11/10/2018
MAKE u , .
MODEL : HYUNDAI i40 K - Kalviv
Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price ! Amount
Rear Bumper § 55300
Rear Bumper Clip 10 pes .~ 5 22.00
Rear Bumper Under Cover 5 228.00
SUB TOTAL 5 203.00
LESS 20%, 5 160.60
DSCOUNTED TOTAL 8 642.40
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat r/ - S 50.00 |Nett
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo 5 50.00 |Nett
r&, f’..# ﬂ'Jﬂf I med [ﬂp " -f ro@
S 100.00
Labour Charge Zoe
Panel Beating § 22000
Spray Painting Charge $ _;"Zﬂ’ll‘iT Zep
Wiring Charge 8 3p,f|(1" P
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor L Ep.-ﬂrr' " e
TOTAL LABOUR S S50.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 1,292.40
JCa Jox 7C#% Vo
Jt /fn /z." [l fA
L Hgr
b y/A
Eulu—r fort p | o

This is an imtial estumote based on 4 visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum wall

he prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




Our Job Ref No SHA1476D
Date 1211018
FINALIZATION FORM

To LKK

At KALVIN ANG
Vahicle Reg No SHA1476D

COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

ComioriDetGro Engineanng e Lid
59 Loyang Drive Singapons 530868

Fau: 8546 B 156
Fax
Dala of Acciden! 10-Ocl-18

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-menlioned vehicle are as follows:-

1. The repair job shall bill to: CHINA TAIPING s SLGEIB3U
2 The finalized amount shall ba:
{a) Spare Paris after List discount $692.40
ibl  Labour Charges $680.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost $1,372.40
(e.) Lumpsum Repair |if applicabia)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:  20%
Final Lumpsum Repair cost B
3 Estimatad normal periad for repairs 2 working days.
4 We shall treat the above amount as Comect and Confirmed if there is no reply from you
within 7 working days
5 Thank you for your assistance We confirm the estimates and
finalized amount
i
Signature Signatura
Mame LIMTS MName KALVIN
Tal : 62148398 Date  : 13 Jro )4
r
Fax 65468156
For Official Use Only
Document
tam Amount Attacher E:E‘;;E’:‘Mil; Remarks
Yes ar No
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES
2 Loss of Income Paid ND
4 LTA Search Fes 57.40
5. Madical Feas [on behalf
of driver, Il applicable)
6 Overrun

Remarks




COMFORIDELCRO

ENGINEERING
VEHICLE SHA1476D TYPEOFCLAM . TP
MODEL 140 SURVEYBY LKK-KALVIN
JOB NO 305224462 DATE 11108

'SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS

ESTIMATE
SNo  DESCRIPTION  QTY $ REMARKS
1 Rear Fender Adv.Sticker RHILH 2 100.00 Each | Nett |

~ "lLastEntry*




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)
CUSTOMER: 7010045
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD

383 KIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
H550R755

JOB /| PARTS DESCRIPTION

JOB RO

REGN NO
MILEAGE
MAKE

MODEL

DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN

ACCIDENT DATE

Date: 12.10.2018
Time: 11:49:05
Page: |

305224462
SHAL476D
0000000000
HYUNDAI

1-40

1012017
1L102018 08:25
10.10.2018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC®% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G - REAR BUMPER 1
0002 04-01-0103-0738-G REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER
0003 04-01-0101-0111-G  REAR BUMPER CLIPS 0L

0004 04-01-0103-1150-A REAR BUMPER MAT |

JOB NATURE

0000 20-05

0001 20-05

0002 L

0003 23-502

0004 L

Rear Bumper Adv.Sticker

Rear Fender Adv Sucker RH/LH
PANEL BEATING

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

R/I REVERSE SENSOR

!

228.00 20,00

553.00 20,00 44240

18240

22.00 20,00 17.60

50,00

50.00

SUB-TOTAL

50.00

200,00

200.00

200.00

30,00

SUB-TOTAL

692.40

680,00



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Date: 12.10.20]8

Time: 11:49:08
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: 2
COMPANY : THIRD PARTY™S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO ;o 305224462
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO - SHAL476D
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MILEAGE C OO0DOO0000
3H3 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE : HYUNDAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL ¢ =40
65508755 DATE OF REGN : 11.01.2017
DATETIME IN 11102018 0§:28
ACCIDENT DATE 10102018
JOB !/ PARTS DESCRIPTION QOTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC® AMOUNT

U\m TOTAL : 137240

: AUTHORISED : YES / NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE : DATE ;




" COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
~REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHA 1476D

MARE
MODEL

: HYUNDAL i40

DATE 11/10/2018

Clhma Tapivyg -W}QB

e

[ ki - Kalvin

TE

Rear Bumper o ™
Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs ~ e

Rear Bumper Under Cover et

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%,
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

’,v"-

Rear Bumper Rubber Mat o7

Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo

ﬂ_._ M ﬂ«wrﬁﬂe*{?"'#-

Labour Charge

Panel Beating

Spray Painting Charge

Wiring Charge

Remove/Relix Reverse Sensor

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

/Cd Aa A4

;r/fo/«f rfofA
1L Ngr

/7
Wmf /aﬂ,./ //%

Parts Dticrigljnnf Labour ! T;‘Er Unit Price

Amount
S §53.00
S 2200
5 228.00
S 803,00
S 16060
s 642.40
5 50,00 |Nett
5 30,00 |Nett
4 e
s 100,00

Zoe

§ 2200
Sk 2L
S 30BT] Ao
S Bp| e
s 250,00

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repar quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Surveyor appomied by the insurance company.




WD 1E 318 | CominrDeltGrn Engmesnng Fie Lid - Loyon
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 111063018 08048
SUEATTED B Maarng XisaYan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

!, Plaasa ropoil correclly the delails of 1he acciden! o apaed up [he claam procnss

. Thim Form must be compilatiod By the Pualic yrctlchisr @ e lial

Aufhorined Dnber

), slarmation peoveded mual be o truthiul and accourale as pessibie Ay wilhed misrepoasaniaiion or withoiding of mastenal tacis may allow insudence companes 1o

mpudiais palicy Eability

4, The issus and soceitanoe of this Form by insurancs compani=s s

il an sdnsssian af policy latility an the part al e inALUrENCE Comaanies

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation

& Thim repart will bo foryarded by The

irmrara of M GIA Records Managamant Cantea

tatiiished by e Ganserol | e Azsoctalion of Singapors (G

archiving and thal copios of this raport will. lor & loa, bo made ovailidle upon spplication L‘j intErgsied parbes
T. By thae odgement of s repor o the msurers, you hereby consent 1o the anchiveng of this report & tha contre and 1o copess of tha report being made availasbly

nloresaid

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

112018 0946

101072018 20:40

CTE TWDS AMK B4 UPP SERANGOON EXIT
SINGAFPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Yehicle Registration Number
Insured/Palicyholder
Mame Of Registered Ownar
Co Reg No

Email Addrass

Maobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was beng used at
lime of acciden!

Are you claiming under yaur own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please siale action lo be taken
Vahicle Calegory

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleat Policy

Palicy Numbar

Cover Nole Number

Driver

Name of Driver

MRIC Mo

Pate OF Birth

Oeccupation

Date Of Driving Fass

Driving Experience

Gander

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

SHA14TE0

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
199302821R
FLEETSAFETYECDGTAXI.COM.SG

OFFICE-85508768

HYUNDAI
140

NO

THIRD PARTY
TAX]

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
YES

D-18088936MFSH

KOH CHEE KIAN
517191450

1311 1/1965

QUTDOOR

17/08/1841

27 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL ) +65-96393933

ZAPPY1311@GMAIL COM

Paga 1 of 18



Address BLK 406 YISHUN AVENLIE & #07-1314
Posteodse 160406

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

It Wa, Relationship of tha Driver with the Insured OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vanicle Registration Mumber of Dnver's Cwn
Vehicle B

Insurance Company of Drver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accidem CHAIN COLLISION
Waather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in tha Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any othar material or propary damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown persan(s) NO

saoliciting/offering accident claims assistance

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 4

Passenger 1 NAME )
GENDER: FEMALE

Passenger 2 NAME )
GENDER: MALE

Passenger 3 NAME =

GEMDER: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reporad 1o the police? NO
It Yes Please state which Paolice Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If Yes. against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos avallable for attachmeant? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES
Ramarks/ Reasons

Was there any audio recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Mumber SLGs9R3U

Vahicle Make/Model/Colour
Detalls Of Properties

Vehicle Catagory PRIVATE CAR
Mame of Driver TAN THIAN POH ANDREW
NRIC/Passport Number S1412525F

Page 2of 18



Contact Number

Address

Pastcoda

Insurance Company Mame
Matore Of Da mage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Vehicle Ragistration Mumbar
Vehicle Makae/Modal/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

MWame of Drivar
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Numbar

Addrass

Poslcode

Insurance Company Mame
Nature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passanger (Including Drivar)

MNamea

Approamate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vahicla?
Waere seal belts womn?

Was this injured conveyad o hospital by
ambulanca?

Address
Posicode

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD
REAR AND FRT

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

MALINKNOWN

FRT

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1
KOH CHEE KIAN
5
FELT PAIN ON NECK
SHA4TED
YES

NG

Paga 3af 18



Skatch Plan Pg. 1

l

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pleass report coreactly the detafis of the sccident ta spead ap tha clalm prooess
L This Form st be completed by thae Pallcyhalder andfor thy Autharised Drjver,

3. Infarmation provided must be 35 truthful snd sccurate as possible. Any wiltul misrepresentation or withhalding of material
facts may allow inwurance campanies to repudiate poliey labilivg,

A, Tha lsmue end screptance ol this Form by iniurance comganies |s not an admission of policy lability on the part of the insurance
companis

_I-'_ WS LI

Ay false repornng nrEy o reisives Vo

i The report will be forwarded by the insuraers of the GIA Records Managemant Csnteo ertablishad by the General lnsurance
Azsociation of Singspore (GIA) for archiving snd that coples of this raport will for a fee be made avallable upon spplication by
finerested parting. '

7.y the lodgment of this repart to tha imsurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report &t the centre and to copies of
the report heing made svailable aferesaid,

% Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

[a) My Insurer, my warkshop and the General Insurance Assaciation of Singapore ["GIAT) mayfare permiteed to collect, use,
diseloss and/ar process my personal data/fpersanal infarmation set out In this [form| and any other personal information
provided-by me o possessed by my insurer (collecthvely the “pgrsonal Information”] and disclose and transfer such
perional Infarmation to ol insurer(s) who heve ingared vehicle{s) irvolved In this accldent (!l Insurer(s] who have insured
vahicle{t] invalved In this accident shall be coliectively refermed 1o a8 the “Insuters”), the insurery’ lawyers/lew firms, tha
Monetary Authority of Singapare and sny relevant government agency/suthority (such = the police), for the purposes)
of:

{I} processing, handiing and/or dealing with my claima Including the settiement of the dizims and any necessary
Imvestigations relating to the ciaims;

() Irvmatigating the accldent and/ar my claim
{Ii] carrylng owt and/or dealing with my instructicns of responding 1o sny enguiries by me;

[} ackministering ry claims (Inchiding the mailing of correspandence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me,
which eould Invalve disclosura of certain personal data about me to biring about delivery of the same 25 well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail pechages)) and/ar

{v} complying with applicabis lsw in sdministering, precessing, handling and/or desting with my claims.(collectively the
“Purposas”]

(b)) albinsureels) whe have Insured vehiche]s) Invelved in this accident and the irguirery’ lwyeeraflaw firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclnse and/or procass my Personal Information for one ar mare of the above Purposes; and

(€] my Personal Information may/can ba disclosed by wry of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party serviee praviders or
agenti{induding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of tha above Purposes.

{d]  my Parsonal information will alsa be collacted and used to compile claims histoty for the porpose of fraud detection,
investigation and managzment in present and 2l future clalms,

(2] thalhfarmation 30 collected under [d) above may be shorod [ disclosed:

i} to sl insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evatuating, investigeting, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcament and gavernment igencies as raasonably required for the purpores stated, or

1) for complying with requirements undar any regulations, lews or court onders.

-~ - "*
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Lolgyfvet O30
CO REG NO. 199C0731R

Pollcyholder's Signature Drivar's Signaters Reporting Cantre el's Sigratura
Date & Time: (i driver ks not the policgholder) Maame:
Dutw & Time: WRIC FIM N

SANKE SheiibPlanlmm V1 ]

" L
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
On_1010[8 ot dbait Jﬂltﬁf’}hq [ es

diiving, on lase | along CIE tmpids AMK babwe
Sy abla tialllc anand bkt o Stuppal
ol | dﬂlﬂﬂ so. A Lo seccud M"ﬁﬁ-, | +oH Qﬂ__/ﬂ%ﬂf
Jum iy fon bhnd | stepport out 0 e a cha

(tl_Jund  thove (s clion  llisun aopielad  auother |
car involued - Veh R hit onto fhe o i _of
i —tow . KM nuna o ke poirt of aceigdent, bud |
g B R | " !
f [ |
DECLARATION
1M'Wa decinre the foregoing particulars are trug in every respect.
UOMFCRT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTL Vieng
CO, RE2. KO, 19520232 IR l)/
Poficyhakdur’s Sgnature nrmm;r: lu.nm[ﬂm“ rnel's Signature
Date & Time: (V¥ driver la nat the polleyheider]
Dale & Time mum;..

(AT ‘Jh.-h'hr-w-qllu_‘fi 4
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COMFORIDELCRO
Qur Ref T 1018/ SHA1476D MWTIst) ENGINEERING
Your Ref : Geo Endinasring Pre Lid
Date 18-Oct-18 CDGE Tax Claims Dept Pyl e 8

59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE CO LTD Singapore 508589
J ANSON ROAD
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER
SINGAPORE 079909
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir Loyang
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA1476D YOUR INSURED SLGG983U
AND OTHER UNKNOWN ON __10.10.18 Sin Ming

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor
Vehicle No SHA1476D which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured '
vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concemed have requested and authorized us to
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters
arising from the damage 1o the vehicle,

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SLG6983U
we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM ' fud W
Cost of Repair $ 146847 . :
2 dayslossofRental@ § 117.00 perday S 23400 101y nctumtrisl Path A
Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by Mis LKK) 5 '
LTA Search Fees $ 7.49
s
s
S

GlA / Police Report Fees
Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees

Ot B R s

Sub Total : 1,709.96

HIRER'S CLAIM
7 2 dayslossofincome@ $ 80.00 perdays S 160.00

Total Claims: § 1,868,868
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

aj QOriginal repair bill and photocopies of photographs : 2] pcs.
b)  LTA search slip/s of : SLGE983U
c) GIA /| Police report/s of SHAT4760

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / cperator
{ ) Traffic Compound ( ) Towing/Medical billreceipts ( ) Cedificate of Insurance
{ X ) Pholograph/s of Accident Scen ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record ( 2 ) Rental Rate letter

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims as
soon as possible

Please note that it is a condition of any settiement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any parsonal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

TWhlliam Tan

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Emall : williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A rroreiee of

COMFORIDELCRO

)
o

N



‘CDG VARS V LettofAuthorisation Page | of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(NAF [ PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING |40 SHA1476D ., SLG6983U , UNKNOWN ON 10-Oct-18 20:40
ALONG CTE TWDS AMK B4 UPP SERANGOON EXIT
17 we TAN HOCK CHAI [Hirer] NRIC No.: S14564651
andfor KOH CHEE MAN [Relief) NRIC No.: S1719145D
Taxli Numbar SHAl476D

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE)

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including lass of income, joss of rental,
medgical fea and legal costs.

2. Te have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement ar compensation amount in respect of my/our claim
aganst third party (except personal mjunes and medical claims),

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our banaif,
4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the caim aganst third party and payment by chegue

shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and madea in favour of
“ComfortDelGro Enginearing Pte Ltd".

Date 11-Oct-2018
Name of Hirer TAN HOCK CHAI
Hirer NRIC 514564651 Signature :
i 3m U4
I o 5:? -
Address 800 YISHUN RING ROAD #0B8-4383
760800
Contact No. 96780432
Hame of Relief KOH CHEE MAN
Relief NRIC 517191450 Signature :
£~
Address 406 YISHUN AVENUE 6 07-1314
7604086
Contact No. 96393933

hitp //edgek2srv: 82/Runtime/ Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/ View/CDG VARS V Letof 11/10/2018



COMFOR1DELGRO CumiuﬂDElGru Engineering Pte Lid
ENGINEERING S

ber of CoMrOTDELCRD

GST REG. ND. M2-8921817-3 COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W
TAX INVOICE Page: 1
8010012 % . No/
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE CO (S)PTE LTD SHA14780D 91401783 15.10.2018
B MAKE J? NO
ANSON_ROAD #16-00 HYUNDAI 305224462
SIHG&PDRE SG 079909
Iﬂgﬁ- ODOMETER READING
CONTACT NO: 62222366 I-4
DATE OF REG DATESTIHE IN
11.01.2017 11.10.2018 08:25
CHASSIS CODE
. Description : 3P 10.10.18 KMHLB41UMHUD98211
S/No Part No. Qty Unit Price %WDisc Net
PART REQUISITION
0001 04-01-0103-0579 I40VC COVER ASSY-RR EUMPE 1 553.00 20.00 442. 40
0002 04-01-0103-0738 I40VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR 1 228.00 20,00 182.40
0003 04-01-0101-0111 HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 2.20 20.00 17.60
0004 04-01-0103-1150 I40VC PROTECTOR MAT 1 50.00 0.00 50,00
SUB-TOTAL ] 692.40
JOB NATURE
0001 20-05 Rear Bumper Adv.Sticker 50.00 50.00
. 0002 20-05 Rear Fender Adv.Sticker HH/LH 200.00 200.00
0003 L PANEL. BEATING 200.00 200.00
0004 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200,00 200,00
ComloriDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
A mamber of COMMORIDEICAQ ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Hend Office
205 Bruddell Road
Singapore S79T01

Kindly note that no recsipt shall be issusd uniess requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

| COMFORIDELCGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Wirssl

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE COMPANY REG. NO.: 19930&1343'5'
age:
8010012
RO INV. H%fDATE
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE CO (S)PTE LTD SHA1476D 91401783 15,10,2018
SPRINGLEAF TOWER
MAKE J%S NO.
3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 HYUNDAT 305224462
SINGAPORE SG 079909
MODEL ODOMETER READING
CONTACT NO: 62222366 I-40 8
DATE OF HEG DHIEETIHE IN
11.01.2017 11.10.2018 08:25
¢" CHASSIS CODE
KMHLEB41UMHUD98211
5/No Part No. Oty Unit Price %Disc Nat
0005 L R/1I REVERSE SENSOR 30.00 30.00
SUB-TOTAL 680.00
Items total 1.,372.40
Add GST @ 7.000 % 96.07
Invoice amount 1,468.47
Issued by DHEHEE%LEHG 15.10.2018 11:48:52
Eepair t
Payment xggefT&rm fCradit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engincering Pre Lid
A meniber of COMPORDRLCRD

ACCOUNT No

Head Oilice
205 Bradidell Rowd
Singupeare ETAT01

8010012

Kindly note that no receipl shall be issuad unlass mguestiad

INVOICE No.

AMOUNT

91401783

CUSTOMER'S COPY

BANK/CHQ No.



Our Ref: (CT18100299

comror?

| g

Date: 15 October 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirlMadam

ACCIDENT ON 10M10/2018 @ 20:40 hrs

ALONG CTE TWDS AMK B4 UPP SERANGOON EXIT
INVOLVING SLGB9B3U, UNKNOWN

We refer 1o the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHA1476D (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAN HOCK CHAI IC NO
S51456465| a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $117.00 per day
(inclusive of GST),

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please linise with the said hirer-operator or his authonzed workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company In respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. Mo signature is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mginline +85 6555 1188 Facsimile +85 6453 3183
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Enguire Vehicle Insurer
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' 74 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- §1 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Pays Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408933
/’J TEL 6256 3561 FAX 6256 4315
Reg No 18960718BR GST Reg No. 19-8807108-R
Affillated to Fedaeration Internationale Des Exparts En Automabile
MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTELTD Ref CS/MSG18018551/K1gbeZ
424.01 HONG LEONG BLOG SINGAPORE 0dgsgy 0% 19112018 ” “m"mmllﬂlmm
Code: MSG
1. Palicy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLG B9B3U Veh. Inspected SHA 1476D
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. 572888 Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From FIEVEL FOO Assign Date 1411172018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 14D c.C 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMHUOSE211 Colour BLUE
Odometer 288837 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 CAMPEON T mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/80 R16 CAMPEON 7mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/80 R18 CAMPEON 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60R16 CAMPEON 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  10/10/2018 |inspection Date 1111072018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508960
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE” BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

|[ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days




' 74 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Automotive Assessor | Investigator

B llabdiity ol responaibility whatsoever, i comacl o lon s
Reperi. in whobke or in part. dors 35 ai his or her ewn fdsk,

L ;; r—1 51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industnial Park, Singapore 408533
- TEL 6258 3561 FAX. 6256 4315
Reg No 199607188R GST Reg No. 19-9607188-R Page No. 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 1476D
Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By [OurAdjusted
Qty riptio i Workshop ($)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER CRACKED 553.00 55300
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS MECESSARY 2200 22 .00
1IREAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CuT 228.00 228 00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -160.60 =160 60
842 40 B42 40
ISPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN) HNECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN) NECESSARY 200.00 200.00
300.00 300.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING 220.00 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 220.00 200.00
WIRING CHARGE NOT NECESSARY 30.00
REMOVE | REFIX REVERSE SENSOR BO.0O 30.00
550.00 430.00
GRAND TOTAL 1,492.40 137240
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS [ | [ 137240
Report Ref No. CS/IMSG1801B551/K1gbe2
KALVIN ANG WE! KUN ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI
Licensod Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABALITY TO ThiBD PARTIES - This Repart s made sakely 1or the wee and benef of the Chiant named an the frond page of this Repon.




